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G ro u n d  f lo o r

Dining area café 


Commercial/office


Commercial/office


Commercial/office


Space


Total


355.11 sqm


375.14 sqm


309.80 sqm


191.71 sqm


125.89 sqm


1,357.65 sqm
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1 s t f lo o r

Office space 

Office space 

Office space 

Office space


Total

428.73 sqm


410.34 sqm


636.12 sqm


372.39 sqm


1,847.58 sqm

F lo o r  p l a n s

Zo s s e n e r  S t R E E T
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2 N D  F lo o r

Office space 

Office space 

Office space 

Office space


Total

445.7 sqm


446.51 sqm


665.56 sqm


373.62 sqm


1,931.39 sqm

F lo o r  p l a n s

Zo s s e n e r  S t R E E T
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3 R D  F lo o r

Office space 

Office space 

Office space 

Office space


Total

449.72 sqm


449.97 sqm


657.37 sqm


375.24 sqm


1,932.30 sqm

F lo o r  p l a n s

Zo s s e n e r  S t R E E T
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4 t h  F lo o r

Office space 

Office space 

Office space 

Office space


Total

459.33 sqm


457.43 sqm


689.04 sqm


355.22 sqm


1,961.02 sqm

F lo o r  p l a n s

Zo s s e n e r  S t R E E T
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5 t h  +  6 t h  F lo o r

Office space 

Office space 

Office space 


Total

434.77 sqm


240.62 sqm


1,031.81 sqm


1,707.20 sqm

*

*including 73.25 sqm rooftop terrace

F lo o r  p l a n s

Zo s s e n e r  S t R E E T



Contact

KO n ta k t

Michaela Schnabel 

Team Lead Leasing



Phone: +49 30 39093043

Email: Michaela.Schnabel@gsg.de

GSG Berlin GmbH 

Geneststraße 5, 10829 Berlin

www.gsg.de
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